
Damen     HB-Schießen-2010-1
Name Damen Ringe Ergebnis

Laa Brigitte 97 97 96 96 95
Zablacky Gerti 96 96 87 82
Postl Patrizia 95 95 89
Oberleitner Michi 94 94 92 92
Krhla Claudia 94 94
Hochhauser Bettina 93 93 72 64
Zablacky Tanja 92 92 91 86
Schwarzmann Tamara 92 92 87 82 72
Polster Madelaine 91 91 90
Epp Johanna 91 91
Kaufmann Verena 90 90 90 80
Ruzicka Alice 90 90 87 86
Nakowitsch Hedwig 90 90 85
Peischel Elisabeth 89 89 88 84
Andre Irmgard 86 86 85
Weinhofer Sabine 86 86 85
Gindl Christine 85 85



Jugend     HB-Schießen-2010-1
Name Jugend Ringe Ergebnis

Kostolany Gernot 48 48
Epp Thomas 47 47 44 44 43
Epp Christoph 46 46 42
Andre Stefan 44 44 40
Türk Armin 43 43 39
Ruzicka Jessica 43 43 37 24
Türk Gregor 43 43 37
Schwarzmann Marcel 42 42 35 19
Türk Fiona 41 41 34
Kostolany Karin 16 16



Klasse 1     HB-Schießen-2010-1
Name Klasse 1 Ringe Ergebnis

Kaufmann Rene 88 88 79 77 74
Schwarzmann Tamara 88 88
Ruzicka Harald 85 85 80 79 72 68
Pflug Leobold 84 84 79 79 73 70
Andre Roland 83 83 80 71
Rernböck Martin 81 81 81 80 78 74
Peischel Markus 80 80 80 76 69 60
Gindl Helmut 80 80 69 66
Oberleitner Michi 78 78
Epp Christoph 77 77 57
Mitsch Daniel 76 76 68 67
Haupt Birgit 75 75 74 73 71
Emminger Rene 75 75 69 54
Türk Horst 73 73 64
Arocker Robert 64 64 60



Klasse 2     HB-Schießen-2010-1
Name Klasse 2 Ringe Ergebnis

Zablacky Josef 95 95 94 94 91
Peischel Hermann 93 93 84 81 78 77
Haupt Gernot 91 91 89 88 87
Türk Hannes 91 91 87 87
Diem Franz 88 88 85 83 77 68
Pribitzer Herbert 86 86 85 83 83 80
Koller Johann 86 86 85 78
Vogel Thomas 85 85 80
Ruzicka Gerald 85 85 79 77 74 68
Kortschak Johann 84 84 84 83 81 79
Zahlner Christian 84 84 84 82
Schuster Erwin 84 84 80
Chladek Karl 83 83 79 79 76
Epp Johanna 82 82 73
Kainer Johann 80 80 74
Rernböck Leo 79 79 78 73 68
Panzer Franz 79 79 70 68 67 62
Mucha Wolfgang 77 77 62
Epp Josef 76 76 73 73 73 72
Krhla Heinz 74 74 64 46
Pribitzer Johann 73 73 63 62 58
Pribitzer Norbert 71 71 68 65 65
Bayer Reinhard 67 67 59 58
Reisinger Gerhard 53 53 52
Sindric Simon 50 50 46 45



Klasse 3     HB-Schießen-2010-1
Name Klasse 3 Ringe Ergebnis

Glück Josef 90 90 86 80 73 70
Laa Karl 89 89 87 85 78 77
Moser Rudolf 89 89 67
Mosthammer Hermann 86 86 74 66 61
Stur Manfred 84 84 83 83 79 79
Hofer Manfred 84 84
Böttger Gustav 81 81 68
Röschl Franz 80 80 60 48 42
Haidl Heinrich 79 79 79 72
Bruckner Engelbert 78 78 75 75 69 62
Gindl Gerhard 75 75 55 50
Frohner Herbert 69 69 63
Weinhofer Walter 62 62 58
Rauscher Reinhold 56 56
Siller Johann 55 55 35
Ernst Günter 50 50 37



Mannschaft     HB-Schießen-2010-1
Name Mannschaft Ort Ringe Summe Rang

Türk Hannes Marchegg1 91 354
Haupt Gernot Marchegg1 91 354
Mucha Wolfgang Marchegg1 77 354
Zablacky Josef Marchegg1 95 354 1
Peischel Hermann Eichhorn1 93 335
Koller Johann Eichhorn1 86 335
Pribitzer Norbert Eichhorn1 71 335
Ruzicka Harald Eichhorn1 85 335 2
Kainer Johann Loidesthal 80 331
Diem Franz Loidesthal 88 331
Panzer Franz Loidesthal 79 331
Zahlner Christian Loidesthal 84 331 3
Gindl Helmut Matzen 80 330
Oberleitner Michi Matzen 78 330
Schwarzmann Tamara Matzen 88 330
Pflug Leobold Matzen 84 330 4
Kaufmann Rene Spannberg 88 326
Bruckner Engelbert Spannberg 78 326
Mitsch Daniel Spannberg 76 326
Stur Manfred Spannberg 84 326 5
Rernböck Leo Pirawarth1 79 326
Rernböck Martin Pirawarth1 81 326
Mosthammer Hermann Pirawarth1 86 326
Röschl Franz Pirawarth1 80 326 6
Peischel Markus Eichhorn2 80 321
Andre Roland Eichhorn2 83 321
Pribitzer Johann Eichhorn2 73 321
Ruzicka Gerald Eichhorn2 85 321 7
Kortschak Johann Marchegg2 84 295
Arocker Robert Marchegg2 64 295
Krhla Heinz Marchegg2 74 295
Türk Horst Marchegg2 73 295 8
Sindric Simon Pirawarth2 50 285
Epp Christoph Pirawarth2 77 285
Epp Johanna Pirawarth2 82 285
Epp Josef Pirawarth2 76 285 9



Pistole     HB-Schießen-2010-1
Name Pistole Ringe Ergebnis

Kortschak Johann 48 48 47 46 46 40
Pribitzer Herbert 44 44 43 41 38 37
Türk Hannes 44 44
Haupt Gernot 42 42 38 38 37 36
Zahlner Christian 38 38 36
Kainer Johann 38 38 34 29 24 17
Haupt Birgit 36 36 30 26
Diem Franz 35 35 28 28 27 27
Feigl Robert 34 34 29 29
Krhla Claudia 33 33 24 19 19 15
Moser Rudolf 30 30 22 15
Bayer Reinhard 30 30 22 3
Andre Roland 29 29 27 23
Peischel Markus 28 28 24 20 11
Zablacky Josef 27 27 24
Schwarzmann Tamara 26 26 14
Glück Josef 23 23 21 20 20
Ruzicka Harald 23 23 13 13
Ruzicka Alice 21 21 11
Rauscher Reinhold 19 19
Weinhofer Walter 14 14 11
Sindric Simon 10 10
Ruzicka Gerald 4 4 3


